12/12/2025 Posting Date: 1/9/2026

Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. DEANNA YOUNG, ET AL

Defendant: DEANNA YOUNG, ET AL

Court: 56TH

Account #: 2114-0000-1104-000R (114950) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

UNIT ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOUR (1104), A CONDOMINIUM UNIT IN 'BY THE SEA' A CONDOMINIUM 

PROJECT IN THE CITY AND COUNTY OF GALVESTON AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AT FILE NO. 

9522594 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: 7310 SEAWALL BLVD APT 1104, GALVESTON, TX 77551-1925

[...]

12/12/2025 Posting Date: 1/9/2026

Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. DUSTIN REED ROLLINS

Defendant: DUSTIN REED ROLLINS

Court: 212TH

Account #: 2205-0000-0455-000R (172664) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOTS FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE (455) AND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX (456), BLOCK NINE (9) OF CANAL CITY, IN 

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 254-A, PAGE 80 

AND TRANSFERRED TO PLAT RECORD 1, MAP NO. 29 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS.

Address/Location per GCAD:

[...]

12/12/2025 Posting Date: 1/9/2026

Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. KEVIN J. TOUPS, ET AL

Defendant: KEVIN J. TOUPS, ET AL

Court: 10TH

Account #: 2205-0000-0201-000R (172425) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOT TWO HUNDRED ONE (201) IN BLOCK FOUR (4) OF CANAL CITY IN GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS ACCORDING TO 

THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 254-A, PAGE 80 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON 

COUNTY, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: 1051 VAN SANT, GILCHRIST, TX 77617

[...]

CHRISTY LEE HERNANDEZ-HUMPHREY

Defendant: CHRISTY LEE HERNANDEZ-HUMPHREY

Court: 122ND

Account #: 3510-0112-1001-002R (108363) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

THE EAST 24.17 FEET OF LOT ONE (1) AND THE WEST 2.0 FEET OF LOT TWO (2), NORTHEAST BLOCK ONE HUNDRED 

TWELVE (112), GALVESTON OUTLOTS, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS.

Address/Location per GCAD: 3325 AVENUE Q, GALVESTON, TX 77550-7557

ONLINE

Sale #: 23 Sale Type: Tax Cause #: 24TX0107

Judgment Date: 11/4/2025 Order of Sale Date: 12/10/2025 Levy Date: 12/12/2025 Posting Date: